

Visit us on the web: www.ALGERSORVA.com & FaceBook: "AlgerCountySorva" "Dedicated to Educated, Responsible, Snowmobile and ORV Recreation"

Business Membership Application

Business Name				
Street Address				
City	State	Zip		
Business Telephone				
Email Address				
Web Site Address				
Owner-Manager Name				
Owner-Manager Contact Info (cell, email, home phone)				

The above-named person(s) hereby makes application for membership in the Snowmobile & Off Road Vehicle Association of Alger County, also known as S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County. As a member, He/She promises to promote and encourage good sportsmanship and to promote and encourage protection of the wilderness and wildlife while operating a Snowmobile or ORV. He/She also promises to comply with the resolution of the S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County Board of Directors.

Membership Dues (Annual Renewal Due November 1)

Business Membership Donation \$250.00 - Annual

What do you get - Listing on Sponsors page and Trail Report banner ad

Mail to: S.O.R.V.A., 1021 Foster Street, Munising, MI 49862

Make checks payable to: "SORVA of Alger County" or PAYPAL - paypal@algersorva.com

S.O.R.V.A. of Alger County is a registered 501c3, not for profit organization.

Donation Amount Enclosed _____ Date

Signature